95
RGU-10B
Smart earth leakage protection
Electronic earth leakage residual current
protection and monitoring relay (Type B)
Electronic earth leakage current protection and monitoring relay (IEC 62020) compatible
with the protection transformers of the WGC-TB series. The RGU-10B is the most
complete system for monitoring and controlling electrical insulation of type-B

Protection degree IP 20 on terminals, IP 41 on back panel
Standards IEC 62020, IEC 60755, IEC 60947-2 (anex M)
96
RGU-10B
Smart earth leakage protection
Electronic relay for protection and monitoring
earth leakage current intensity (Type B)
References
Transformer references
Dimensions
Connections
Type Code Size IΔn Delay, tΔ
RGU-10B P11951 3 modules 0,1…3 A 0,1...10 s
Type Code Net section (mm) IΔn (A) minimum Weight (g)
WGS-20-TB P11731 Ø 20 0,1 80
WGC-25-TB P11751 Ø 25 0,1 86
WGC-35-TB P11752 Ø 35 0,1 126
WGC-55-TB P11753 Ø 55 0,3 180
WGC-80-TB P11755 Ø 80 0,5 321
WGC-110-TB P11756 Ø 110 0,5 440
WGC-140-TB P11757 Ø 140 0,5 790
WGC-180-TB P11758 Ø 180 0,5 1530